
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-6526 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:11/16/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2021 11/30/2021

Title: Request for approval of a contract amendment with Ship Channel Constructors, LLC, a limited liability
company the members of which are Traylor Bros., Inc. and Zachry Construction Corporation, for
construction of the ship channel bridge replacement project to increase the contract value by a not-to-
exceed amount of $291,500,000 and to update necessary contract documents associated with this
amendment. The majority of this increase impacts in FY 26-28.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-6526  01.2 - Contract Amendment SCB-345 - SCC (partially executed).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court11/30/2021 1

Commissioners Court11/30/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

